

.ITEM NO.93

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4772-4773/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2008 in WP No. 1149/2001 & WP No. 1150/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

INCOME TAX OFFICER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.MOHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. F.A. Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted to file
spare copies.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master