

ITEM NO.110(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8592-8593/2010

INCOME TAX OFFICER AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.MOHAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Sankhla, Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent, list these matters after two  
weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER

