

ITEM NO.102

Court 4 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8592-8593/2010

INCOME TAX OFFICER AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.MOHAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-07-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG  
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mr. Adit Khorana, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

\*Mr. Atul Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2021.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER

\*Appearance not received.

